
Contact us for more information on starting a

new club or to add your school to this list!

Gender & Sexuality Alliance Clubs

Oʻahu

Thaddeus.pham@doh.hawaii.gov or
robin.lee@doh.hawaii.gov

Waiʻanae High School 
Madi Mazzola

m.mazzola@seariders.k12.hi.us

SEEQS Public Charter School
Rita Calvan

r.calvan@seeqs.org

Kahuku High & Intermediate
Amber O'Reilly

amber.oreilly@k12.hi.us

Moanalua High School
Justin Kohara

Justin.kohara@k12.hi.us

Roosevelt High School
Irene Kendig-Sullivan

irene.kendig-sullivan@k12.hi.us

James Campbell High School
rainbow sabers

Amy Rabago or Dennis Sadang

amy.rabago@k12.hi.us or 

dennis.sadang@k12.hi.us

DreamHouse ʻEwa Beach
rainbow leaders

Jaclyn Preciado

jaclynpreciado@dreamhouseewabeach.org

Farrington High School
Fuatino Manu

fhsgsa@farringtonhighschool.org

St. Andrew's Schools 
Mara Garcia 

Mgarcia@standrewsschools.org

ʻIolani School
Michelle Hill

mhill@iolani.org

Island Pacific Academy
Mel Erice-Cortorreal

merice@ipahawaii.org

HawaiʻI Technology Academy Waipahu H.S.
mariah tuttle

mtuttle@myhta.org

HawaiʻI Technology Academy Waipahu M.S.
Mollie Norcross

mnorcross@myhta.org

ʻIlima intermediate School
rainbow royales

Sarah “Mili” Milianta-Laffin

Sarah.milianta-laffin@k12.hi.us

ʻEwa makai middle school
rainbow tigers

jaystin garcia

jaystin.garcia@k12.hi.us

Punahou School
SAGA (Sexuality and Gender Affirmation) Club

Mark Pangilinan or Alison Lazzara

mpangilinan@punahou.edu or 

alazzara@punahou.edu
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Gender & Sexuality Alliance Clubs

Maui Waena Intermediate 
David Diaz

David.diaz@k12.hi.us

Lāhaināluna High School
Jennifer Ariemma

jennifer.ariemma@k12.hi.us

Lokelani Intermediate
Linda Rector

linda.rector@k12.hi.us

Maui High School
Laurance Mulah

808-873-3000

King Kekaulike High School
Mr. O'Connor

808-573-8710

Baldwin High School
Oudlay Tom

808-727-3160

Kamehameha Schools
Waianuhea Getgen

wagetgen@ksbe.edu

KĪhei Charter High School
808-264-7861

Maui

Contact us for more information on starting a

new club or to add your school to this list!

Thaddeus.pham@doh.hawaii.gov or
robin.lee@doh.hawaii.gov

Lāhainā middle School
kandice kartchner

kandice.kartchner@k12.hi.us

Katherine Hedden

katherine.hedden@k12.hi.usHawaiʻI Technology Academy lāhainā
Kaleo Tevaitea Ramos 

kramos@myhta.org

HawaiʻI Technology Academy KĪhei
Allison Trapp  

atrapp@myhta.org
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Gender & Sexuality Alliance Clubs

Hawaiʻi Island

Contact us for more information on starting a

new club or to add your school to this list!

Thaddeus.pham@doh.hawaii.gov or
robin.lee@doh.hawaii.gov

Connections Public Charter School
John Gallagher & Piper Selden

John_gallagher@connectionspcs.org or

piperselden@gmail.com

Hawaiʻi Preparatory Academy
Mario Flores

mflores@hpa.edu

Kealakehe High School
Eric Gee

ericpgee@gmail.com

Laupāhoehoe Community Public Charter School
Momi Nuʻuhiwa

momi.nuuhiwa@lcpcs.org

waiakea high School
Robyn Trivette or Katy Benjamin

robyntrivette@gmail.com or katy.benjamin@gmail.com

HawaiʻI Technology Academy Kona
Kira Kolba or Makala Pa'akaula

kkolba@myhta.org or mpaakaula@myhta.org
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Gender & Sexuality Alliance Clubs

Kauaʻi

kauaʻi high school
Isabelle Crippen

4541200579@k12.hi.us

Contact us for more information on starting a

new club or to add your school to this list!

Thaddeus.pham@doh.hawaii.gov or
robin.lee@doh.hawaii.gov

Waimea high school
Michelle Molina

Michelle.M.Molina@k12.hi.us

HawaiʻI Technology Academy lihuʻe
Traci Sullivan

tsullivan@myhta.org
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